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25—49N 1148|31579(67.8%|23.4%26.4%|11.3%[14.2%| 4.2%|22.8%| 2.8%| 2.3%|12.1%| 8.9%|21.7%| 4.2%| 3.9%| 1.6%| 0.8%| 4.1% 0.4%| 1.3%| 234.1%
50—99 A 58127477|75.8%[15.0%|19.6%[10.3%|17.5%| 4.1%]27.3%| 4.2%| 1.4%|14.7%]10.4%|14.1%| 6.6%| 5.3%| 1.5%| 0.8%| 4.1%| 0.3%| 1.7%| 234.6%
100—199 A 376/30189|74.2%| 9.0%|16.2%| 7.7%|16.9%| 4.1%|28.5%| 4.4%| 0.9%]15.2%|10.7%|13.4%| 5.8%| 5.1%| 1.5%| 1.0%| 4.4%| 0.2%| 1.8%| 221.1%
200—299 A 102[13013|72.0%| 6.9%|17.3%| 7.5%|20.6%| 5.0%|32.3%| 4.6%| 0.8%|16.8%|12.2%|14.5%| 6.6%| 5.7%| 1.4%| 1.1%| 4.9% 0.3%| 1.2%] 231.6%
300ALLE 119[17641/72.0%| 6.4%]15.6%| 6.5%|17.2%| 4.1%]29.3%| 2.9%| 1.0%[15.5%11.4%|14.9%| 5.6%| 4.8%| 1.7%| 0.7%| 4.3% 0.1%| 1.4%] 215.2%
<HREEFI>
100% 68388|74.2%|18.5%]24.9%(11.2%|18.3%| 5.1%]28.2%| 4.1%| 1.9%|14.7%]10.8%|19.6%| 5.9%| 5.0%| 1.2%| 0.8%| 3.4%| 0.3%| 1.2%| 249.4%
80%LL_E 100%FK i 56529|71.4%[14.1%]19.0%| 9.6%|16.8%| 4.1%|26.8%| 3.5%| 1.6%|14.7%]10.7%|16.8%| 5.4%| 4.5%| 1.7%| 0.8%| 4.0%| 0.2%| 1.1%| 226.9%
60%LL_E 80%K i 10389|66.2%| 9.6%|15.3%| 7.4%|14.7%| 3.1%|25.1%| 2.9%| 1.1%[13.9%|10.4%|13.4%| 4.3%| 4.1%| 2.4%| 1.2%| 5.6%| 0.4%| 1.5%| 202.7%
40% LA _E60%FK i 1982|59.0%| 5.6%|10.5%| 5.4%|11.0%| 2.9%|22.8%| 2.5%| 1.0%[12.1%| 8.3%| 9.7%| 3.8%| 4.6%| 3.8%| 1.2%| 8.4%| 0.5%| 2.3%| 175.5%
20% LA _E40%K i 751[52.3%| 3.1%| 7.7%| 3.7%| 9.3%| 0.8%|18.5%| 1.3%| 0.5%| 7.3%| 6.5%| 6.0%| 2.7%| 2.5%| 4.8%| 1.2%[15.2% 0.9%| 4.0%| 148.5%
20%K 5 551/37.0%| 4.5%| 4.9%| 2.9%| 6.4% 1.6%| 9.8%| 2.2%| 1.1%| 4.9%| 4.9% 4.5%| 2.0%| 3.1%| 9.1% 2.2%|27.0% 0.9%| 6.2%] 135.2%
EOE-EM 1229]46.1%| 9.8% 11.1%] 8.2%]10.6%| 3.0%|17.3%| 2.9%| 1.0%| 9.6%| 6.3%|11.4% 3.5%| 2.8%| 0.9% 0.9%| 5.3% 0.5%)26.0%| 177.4%
<ZFER>
14 54757|68.3%]20.0%]26.9%| 9.5%|18.0%| 4.9%|28.2%| 3.6%| 1.9%|13.5%|11.0%22.1%| 4.7%| 5.2%| 0.3%| 1.2%| 4.6%| 0.4%| 0.9%| 245.3%
24 42180|73.8%[13.9%|18.6%/10.6%|15.8%| 3.9%|23.3%| 3.2%| 1.5%|13.1%| 8.8%|13.6%| 4.9%| 3.7%| 1.2%| 0.8%| 4.3% 0.2%| 1.7%] 217.2%
3% 30860|74.4%(12.8%|17.3%[10.6%|17.2%| 4.4%|28.6%| 4.6%| 1.7%|16.2%]10.8%|15.3%| 6.8%| 4.9%| 2.8%| 0.4%| 3.2%| 0.2%| 1.7%| 234.1%
44 10383|74.3%| 9.2%|16.0%| 9.6%|18.6%| 4.6%|32.1%| 3.5%| 1.8%/20.3%15.0%|17.9%| 7.9%| 6.0%| 5.9%| 0.2%| 2.6%| 0.3%| 1.8%| 247.6%
ZDih.AB5 1639]66.6%[12.7%15.2%10.5%|14.9%| 3.7%]23.6%| 4.0%| 1.2%]13.7%[10.4%|13.9%| 6.7%| 4.6%| 2.4%| 0.7%| 5.2% 0.4% 6.8%] 217.3%
<% BEFER >
E= 1991 101644{73.9%|11.3%|18.1%| 8.9%[18.1%| 4.4%[29.6%| 4.2%| 1.3%|15.9%|11.5%)15.2%| 6.5%| 5.4%| 1.7%| 0.9%| 4.3% 0.2%| 1.5%| 232.9%
25 AR 443| 5356|71.7%|26.2%|25.5%16.7%|25.7%| 7.0%|36.4%| 6.6%| 3.1%20.6%16.7%|26.8%| 9.1%| 6.7%| 2.7% 0.7%| 2.1%| 0.2%| 1.2%]| 306.0%
25-49 A\ 443|1177873.4%(21.4%|21.5%13.0%|17.9%| 4.6%|30.2%| 4.4%| 2.3%|16.3%|11.9%|18.7%| 7.2%| 5.7%| 2.2%| 0.9%| 3.8%| 0.4%| 1.5%| 257.2%
50-99A 516/24357|76.7%12.6%|19.4%| 9.5%|17.3%| 3.9%|27.7%| 4.2%| 1.3%|15.1%[10.7%|13.9%| 6.9% 5.4%| 1.5%| 0.9%| 4.3% 0.3%| 1.7%| 233.3%
100-199 A 36829499|74.2%| 8.4%|16.0%| 7.5%|16.8%| 4.1%|28.7%| 4.3%| 0.9%]15.3%|10.8%|13.5%| 5.8%| 5.2%| 1.6%| 1.1%| 4.5%| 0.2%| 1.7%| 220.7%
200-299 A 102/13013|72.0%| 6.9%|17.3%| 7.5%|20.6%| 5.0%|32.3%| 4.6%| 0.8%|16.8%|12.2% 14.5%| 6.6%| 5.7%| 1.4%| 1.1%| 4.9% 0.3% 1.2%]231.6%
300ALLE 119[17641/72.0%| 6.4%]15.6%| 6.5%|17.2%| 4.1%]29.3%| 2.9%| 1.0%[15.5%11.4%|14.9%| 5.6%| 4.8%| 1.7%| 0.7%| 4.3% 0.1%| 1.4%] 215.2%
B 255 5976/60.0%32.5%|22.1%|17.1%|20.5%| 6.9%|26.2%| 4.4%| 3.5%|12.2%| 9.3%]29.3%| 5.7%| 4.1%| 1.3%| 0.6%| 1.9%| 0.5%| 1.6%| 259.5%
o 1368/27292(69.5%|23.8%|33.6%|12.2%|13.5%| 3.9%|18.4%| 1.7%| 2.8%|10.6%| 8.3%/22.2%| 1.9%| 2.5%| 1.4%| 0.6%| 4.2% 0.4%| 1.2%| 232.5%
EER 79| 2827|73.9%|40.8%|23.7%18.0%|22.3%| 6.7%]29.0%| 5.6%| 1.7%14.4%)10.5%|18.3%| 6.9%| 4.9% 1.1% 0.9% 1.8%| 0.4%| 1.5%]| 282.2%
E33d 90| 2080/26.2%]39.2%|13.6%| 7.3%| 4.3%| 5.3% 17.5%| 1.6%| 3.9% 5.0%| 2.5%|41.6%| 2.2%| 2.4%| 1.5% 0.5% 3.3%| 0.6%| 1.4%] 180.0%
<iEHHKEFI>
S 1507|70588(73.7%|14.4%19.6%|10.6%| 18.8%| 4.8%|28.5%| 4.4%| 1.5%|15.2%|11.1%)15.6%| 6.5%| 4.9%| 1.6%| 0.9%| 3.9% 0.2%| 1.6%| 237.7%
£ 2276/69231]69.8%|17.0%]23.1%| 9.5%|15.4% 4.1%]25.6%| 3.0%| 1.9%]13.8%]10.2% 19.7% 4.5%| 4.5%| 1.6%] 0.8% 4.3% 0.4% 1.4%]230.5%
<HEHZEEXHI>
S 2517104469/ 73.3%|14.6%|19.6%|10.2%|17.7%| 4.5%[27.1%| 4.2%| 1.4%|14.6%|10.4%|15.4%| 6.0% 4.8%| 1.6%| 0.8%| 4.0% 0.3%| 1.6%| 232.1%
hrRBELRE 1238/34282(66.8%|19.3%)26.2%|10.0%|15.5%| 4.2%|26.3%| 2.2%| 2.4%|13.9%|10.9%)24.0%| 3.6%| 4.0%| 1.3%| 0.8%| 4.4% 0.4%| 1.2%| 237.5%
BELZE 28| 1068|73.1%| 8.3%|29.8%| 6.6%|19.5% 6.3%]49.1%| 2.5%| 4.0%]28.9%|27.3%35.3%|13.6%|17.4%| 5.9% 0.2%| 2.6% 0.9% 0.3%]331.7%
ZDith 0 0| 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 0.0% 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
<BEEBRERI>
1XE 8884|76.9%|16.5%|26.0%|11.3%]19.6%| 5.2%|30.0%| 4.2%| 1.9%|18.3%]13.6%|20.1%| 7.1%| 5.9%| 2.1%| 0.9%| 2.9%| 0.3%| 0.8%| 263.5%
2X[E 9491|76.3%|18.3%|28.3%|13.5%|23.0%| 7.2%|33.6%| 5.9%| 2.7%|21.2%|16.3%|23.6%| 9.5%| 8.1%| 2.3%| 0.7%| 2.7% 0.4%| 1.1%] 294.7%
3X[E 8968|75.1%[18.1%|26.4%|11.2%|19.5%| 5.8%|31.2%| 4.5%| 2.3%|18.6%]13.2%|21.5%| 7.3%| 6.0%| 2.2%| 0.9%| 2.8%| 0.3%| 0.9%| 267.7%
4X & 15967|73.5%|15.0%)22.2%10.0%|17.2%| 4.0%|28.0%| 3.7%| 1.4%|15.1%|10.7%|17.0%| 5.2%| 4.4%| 1.5% 0.8% 4.1%| 0.3%| 1.1%] 235.1%
5XiE 19588|73.5%14.2%|21.2%| 9.9%|18.6%| 4.7%|28.3%| 3.8%| 1.5%|15.4%|11.0%|16.1%| 5.9%| 5.0%| 1.5%| 1.1%| 3.9% 0.2%| 1.1%| 236.8%
6 X Bl 16070|73.5%|14.9%|22.5%| 9.8%|17.0%| 4.1%|27.3%| 3.6%| 1.5%14.6%|10.7%|17.0%| 5.1%| 4.7% 1.4% 0.9% 3.9%| 0.3%| 0.9%]| 233.9%
T E 8954|71.2%[15.4%|19.6%[10.2%|14.6%| 3.7%|23.1%| 3.0%| 1.7%|12.0%| 8.2%|14.8%| 3.8%| 3.2%| 1.5%| 0.7%| 5.3%| 0.2%| 1.0%| 213.1%
SX &l 10271]72.6%|14.5%|18.6%| 9.8%|15.7%| 4.1%]22.9%| 3.1%| 1.5%12.1%| 8.8%|13.7%| 4.4%| 3.6%| 1.1% 0.9% 4.8%| 0.2%| 1.2%| 213.6%
9X [E#] 8355]71.1%[15.8%|20.5%|10.0%|14.8%| 3.6%]22.7%| 2.7%| 1.7%|11.1%| 8.6%|14.2%| 3.8%| 3.2%| 1.6%| 0.8%| 4.7%| 0.3%| 1.3%| 212.4%
EEoI=ME FAL 25277|66.9%|15.8%|18.2%| 8.3%|15.7%| 4.0%|26.6%| 3.3%| 1.5%|12.2%| 9.2%|19.3%| 4.8%| 4.3%| 1.5% 0.8%| 4.5% 0.3% 1.1%]218.5%
EOZ-ESh 7994160.9%[16.9%|14.7%[10.5%|13.6%| 3.7%]22.1%| 3.4%| 2.0%|11.0%| 8.0%|16.7%| 4.5%| 3.6%| 1.4%| 0.6%| 4.7%| 0.5%| 8.1%| 206.7%
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<#E> 3783[139819] 44.9%| 8.4%| 11.6%] 10.9%| 15.9%| 27.5%| 16.7%| 5.5%] 22.7%| 13.5%] 5.5%] 5.0% 4.9% 1.3% 5.1%|199.5%
<ZEEHGRER>
25 NK ik 1457]19920| 44.8%| 10.4%| 15.0%| 12.6%| 21.2%| 31.9%| 15.2%| 11.6%| 27.0%| 15.2%| 13.9%| 7.4%| 10.1%| 1.1%| 3.6%|241.0%
25—49 A 1148|31579| 46.2%| 9.0%| 13.8%| 12.3%| 17.3%| 27.7%| 13.6%| 7.8%| 22.1%| 13.9%| 7.7%| 6.0% 6.7%| 1.4%| 4.4%|209.9%
50—99 A 581(27477| 47.5%| 8.5%| 11.5%| 10.0%| 14.3%| 25.4%| 18.1%| 5.3%| 20.9%| 12.4%| 4.0% 3.9% 4.2%| 1.5% 5.8%|193.3%
100—199 A 376/30189| 45.0%| 7.2%| 9.8%| 9.8%| 12.9%| 25.3%| 18.5%| 3.3%| 20.2%| 12.9%| 2.6%| 3.9% 2.8% 1.5% 6.1%|181.7%
200—299 A 102|13013] 39.7%| 7.5%| 8.6%| 9.5%| 15.5%| 28.6%| 19.0%| 2.1%| 23.7%| 13.5%| 2.3%| 5.0% 2.4% 1.3% 5.4%|184.1%
300ALLE 119/17641] 42.6%| 7.7%| 9.5%| 10.9%| 15.3%| 28.6%| 16.6%| 1.4%| 24.9%| 13.6%| 1.5% 4.4% 2.1% 0.9% 5.2%|185.3%
<HBEERRI>
100% 68388 46.9%| 9.1%| 12.8%| 11.6%| 16.8%| 28.0%| 17.5%] 6.9%| 23.4%| 14.3%| 6.5% 5.5% 5.6% 1.4% 4.3%|210.6%
80%LL_F 100%k i 56529| 44.2%| 8.1%| 11.2%| 10.5%| 15.7%| 28.1%| 16.3%| 4.6%| 22.7%| 13.1%| 4.9%| 4.8%| 4.4%| 1.2%| 4.9%|194.6%
60%LL_F 80%K i 10389] 40.7%| 7.3%| 8.3%| 9.8%| 13.5%| 25.4%| 15.6%| 3.2%| 20.4%| 11.6%| 3.2%| 4.2%| 3.5% 1.6% 6.4%|174.7%
40% L) _F 60%K i 1982| 36.1%| 6.7%| 6.5% 9.3%| 12.1%| 20.6%| 13.0%| 2.2%| 19.8%| 12.6%| 2.1%| 3.2% 2.9% 1.5% 8.1%|156.6%
20% L) _F 40%K i 751] 35.3%| 4.8%| 4.0% 8.5% 9.6%| 18.0% 10.4% 0.9%| 16.0% 8.7% 1.6% 3.5% 2.9% 2.5%| 12.5%|139.1%
20%K i 551| 34.7%| 3.8%| 4.2%| 8.0% 7.3%| 8.5% 8.3% 2.4% 10.7% 8.2% 2.4% 2.5% 5.4% 2.9% 17.6%126.9%
|- TN 1229] 29.4%| 4.1%| 8.4% 7.1%| 10.1%] 17.1%] 9.8%| 4.1% 13.2% 9.8%| 3.2% 2.9% 3.4% 1.5%| 30.3%|154.4%
<ZFEHI>
15 54757] 39.1%| 9.2%| 11.9%| 12.1%| 18.9%| 29.7%| 16.9%| 7.4%| 24.1%| 14.7%| 8.0%| 6.1% 6.1%| 1.7% 4.2%|209.8%
2% 42180| 48.0%| 7.3%| 11.3%| 9.7%| 13.7%| 25.6%| 15.2%| 4.5%| 19.9%| 12.7%| 3.6%| 3.9% 3.5% 1.2% 5.7%|185.6%
3% 30860| 49.7%| 8.1%| 11.6%| 10.6%| 13.6%| 26.3%| 17.1%| 4.3%| 22.6%| 13.0% 4.2%| 4.5% 4.5% 1.0% 5.8%|196.7%
44 10383| 49.2%| 10.0%| 12.1%| 11.1%| 16.0%| 28.7%| 20.5%| 3.8%| 27.1%| 13.1%| 4.0% 6.2% 5.1% 1.1% 4.5%|212.6%
ZDith. EH 1639] 44.8%| 8.2%| 9.8% 8.8%| 11.8%| 20.7%| 14.4% 4.4% 17.4% 9.9%| 4.3% 4.6% 4.6% 2.2%| 13.9%]179.9%
<®lE#EHE>
E= 1991[101644] 44.6%] 8.2%] 10.7%] 10.5%| 14.8%| 27.2%| 18.7%| 4.0%| 22.9%| 13.5%| 3.5% 4.6%] 3.8%] 1.4%| 5.6%|194.0%
25 NK i 443| 5356| 49.1%| 11.7%| 17.8%| 12.5%| 17.5%| 29.7%| 20.9%| 11.3%| 28.0%| 14.8%| 14.2%| 8.1%| 11.6% 1.1%| 4.1%|252.5%
25-49 A 443]11778| 48.2%| 10.2%| 14.4%| 12.2%| 16.2%| 27.2%| 19.4%| 6.6%| 24.6%| 14.1% 6.3%| 5.7% 7.0% 1.8% 5.2%|219.2%
50-99 A 516/24357| 46.2%| 8.6%| 10.6%| 10.3%| 14.9%| 26.8%| 19.1%| 5.0%| 21.9%| 13.1%| 3.2%| 3.9% 3.9% 1.6% 5.9%|195.0%
100-199 A 368(29499| 44.5%| 7.2%| 9.6%| 9.9%| 13.0%| 25.7%| 18.7%| 3.2%| 20.4%| 13.1%| 2.5%| 3.9% 2.7% 1.5% 6.1%]182.0%
200-299 A 102/13013] 39.7%| 7.5%| 8.6%| 9.5%| 15.5%| 28.6%| 19.0%| 2.1%| 23.7%| 13.5%| 2.3%| 5.0% 2.4% 1.3% 5.4%|184.1%
300ALLE 119/17641] 42.6%| 7.7%| 9.5%| 10.9%| 15.3%| 28.6%| 16.6%| 1.4%| 24.9%| 13.6%| 1.5% 4.4% 2.1% 0.9% 5.2%|185.3%
EE 255 5976| 52.1%| 10.0%] 18.6%| 9.9%| 12.0%| 20.7%| 9.7%| 8.3%| 19.4%| 11.1%] 16.5%| 9.2%| 8.5% 1.0% 4.2%|211.1%
i 1368(27292| 42.6%| 8.9%| 12.4%| 13.0%| 21.7%| 32.2%| 12.3%| 10.9%| 23.4%| 14.8%| 8.9%| 5.5% 7.6% 1.3%| 3.8%|219.3%
EER 79| 2827| 62.6%| 9.1%| 20.4%| 10.2%| 10.5%| 15.6%| 11.8%| 6.5%| 15.2%| 6.8%| 11.9%| 5.2% 9.3% 1.0% 4.1%|200.3%
EH 90| 2080 44.7%| 5.2%| 14.6%| 7.3%| 11.5%| 16.2%| 1.9% 1.2%| 21.7%| 16.0%| 15.0%| 10.0%] 3.8%| 0.7% 3.7%|173.5%
<HBLHEEH>
BiE 1507|70588| 46.8%| 8.5%| 11.7%| 10.5%| 14.0%| 25.7%| 16.5%| 5.1%| 22.0%| 12.6%| 4.7%| 4.8%] 4.1%| 1.3%| 5.5%|193.8%
(T 2276/69231] 43.0% 8.3%| 11.5%| 11.3%| 17.8%| 29.4% 16.9% 6.0%] 23.3%| 14.5% 6.2% 5.2% 5.6% 1.4% 4.8%|205.3%
<H EHFZBEFAR>
E2F 2517]104469] 47.0%| 8.3%| 11.5%] 10.6%| 14.3%| 25.9%| 16.8%| 5.0%| 21.4%] 12.7%| 4.6%| 4.6% 4.3% 1.3%] 5.3%|193.6%
T aBEHE 1238|34282| 38.6%| 8.4%| 11.7%| 11.8%| 20.2%| 31.9%| 15.5% 7.2%| 25.9%| 15.9%| 8.2%| 6.2% 6.5%| 1.4%| 4.6%|214.0%
BIEHE 28| 1068| 50.1%| 18.0%| 15.7%| 14.9%| 28.3%| 41.1%| 41.7%| 3.4%| 45.3%| 19.6% 4.0% 11.4% 9.5% 4.5% 3.4%|310.8%
ZDih 0 0/ 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 00% 0.0% 00% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
<EERERIE B>
1XE 8884 48.3%| 10.0%| 12.9%| 12.1%| 18.9%| 30.0%| 19.7%| 7.0%| 27.0%| 14.4%| 5.4%| 5.6% 6.4% 1.2%| 4.4%|223.3%
2XE 9491| 48.0%| 12.6%| 15.1%| 14.6%| 21.3%| 32.1%| 22.5%| 7.9%| 29.1%| 16.1%| 5.6% 7.1% 7.8% 1.6% 4.0%|245.4%
SXE 8968| 45.5%| 11.2%| 13.3%| 13.6%| 19.2%| 31.7%| 20.4%| 7.8%| 27.5%| 15.8%| 5.8%| 6.3% 6.3% 1.5% 3.5%|229.5%
AXE 15967| 44.3%| 8.3%| 11.5%| 11.2%| 16.1%| 29.6%| 18.0%| 5.9%| 22.9%| 14.2%| 5.2%| 4.8%| 4.5% 1.3% 4.1%|202.0%
5XEl 19588| 45.8%| 8.6%| 11.6%| 11.3%| 15.6%| 28.0%| 17.6%| 4.8%| 23.0%| 14.0%| 4.3%| 4.5% 4.2% 1.2% 4.5%|199.1%
6 X E 16070| 44.8%| 8.1%| 11.3%| 11.3%| 15.8%| 28.3%| 17.6%| 6.1%| 22.6%| 13.6%| 5.2%| 4.8%| 4.7% 1.3% 4.4%|200.0%
1XE 8954| 45.3%| 7.2%| 11.5%| 9.6%| 14.2%| 25.5%| 13.6% 5.2%| 19.6%| 11.9%| 4.9% 4.4% 4.6% 1.4% 4.4%|183.5%
SXEl 10271] 47.1%| 7.4%| 11.1%| 9.6%| 14.0%| 25.2%| 13.7%| 4.7%| 19.6%| 11.8%| 4.3% 3.9%| 3.8% 1.3% 4.2%|181.8%
IXEl 8355| 44.7%| 7.3%| 10.5%| 10.1%| 14.8%| 25.7%| 13.3% 5.5%| 20.3%| 12.4%| 4.5% 3.7% 4.4%| 1.3% 4.8%|183.5%
FEEoEMEFAL 25277| 41.8%| 7.2%| 10.1%| 9.6%| 15.1%| 26.3%| 15.4%| 4.4%| 21.7%| 13.6%| 7.5%| 5.4% 4.6% 1.3% 4.7%|188.7%
|mOZE-EY 7994 43.5% 6.5% 11.7% 8.0% 10.7% 18.3% 9.9%| 3.6%  16.3% 9.5% 5.6% 5.0% 3.7% 1.3%| 17.4%]|171.2%
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<#BEF> 3783[139819] 6.4%| 6.8% 6.4% 11.4% 14.0%] 11.5%] 6.4%] 7.3% 6.0% 18.1%] 5.7%| 100.0%
< ZEEBHBURER >
25 Ak 1457] 19920] 6.4%| 5.7% 7.1% 12.1%| 10.3%| 13.1%| 8.3% 7.4% 8.1% 155% 6.0%| 100.0%
25—49 A 1148| 31579 6.8%| 6.3% 7.1% 11.8% 10.9%| 11.4% 7.8%| 7.2% 8.0% 16.0% 6.7%| 100.0%
50—99 A 581| 27477 6.7%| 6.7% 6.3% 12.0% 12.9% 11.7% 6.6% 6.9% 5.9% 18.1% 6.3%| 100.0%
100—199 A 376| 30189 6.3% 6.8% 5.7% 11.1% 15.6% 11.5%] 56% 7.5% 4.9% 19.6% 5.3%| 100.0%
200—299 A 102| 13013| 5.8%| 8.0% 5.9% 10.8%| 18.7% 10.5% 4.7% 7.7% 3.9% 19.6% 4.3%| 100.0%
300 ALLE 119] 17641] 55% 8.2% 6.1% 9.9% 19.2% 10.1% 4.3% 7.9% 3.5% 20.8% 4.4%| 100.0%
< HFEEFI >
100% 68388] 7.3%| 8.6% 7.0% 115% 147% 11.2%] 58% 6.6% 5.2% 16.9% 5.1%| 100.0%
80% LA 100%k i 56529| 5.7%| 5.3% 6.0% 11.6% 13.5% 12.0% 7.0% 7.8%| 6.7% 18.7% 5.8%| 100.0%
60%LL_E 80%K i 10389 4.3%| 4.0% 57% 11.3% 13.0% 11.8% 7.2% 9.0% 7.0%| 20.4% 6.4%| 100.0%
40%LL F 60%K it 1982| 4.0%| 3.8%| 4.8% 10.2%| 13.7% 10.7%| 7.2%| 9.4% 7.6% 22.9% 5.7%| 100.0%
20% L) _E40%K i 751 35%| 3.7% 45% 8.8% 12.3% 95% 7.9% 9.1% 5.3% 26.6% 8.9%| 100.0%
20%K5i 551 5.1%| 4.4% 45% 5.6% 8.7% 6.7% 5.3% 9.3% 9.3% 31.2% 10.0%| 100.0%
EMOZE-ED) 1229 45% 5.0% 4.6% 7.8% 10.7% 8.7% 5.1% 7.2% 6.1% 12.2% 28.1%| 100.0%
<ZEH>
14 54757 6.3%| 7.4% 6.3% 11.2% 13.2% 10.8%| 6.5% 7.0% 6.2% 20.5% 4.6%| 100.0%
2% 42180 6.1%| 6.3%| 6.2% 11.9% 15.9%| 12.4% 6.7% 8.4% 6.2% 14.6% 5.3%| 100.0%
3% 30860| 6.5% 6.7% 6.5% 11.6% 13.3% 11.6% 59% 6.8% 52% 18.7% 7.3%| 100.0%
44 10383]  7.1%| 5.9% 7.5% 10.6% 12.4% 11.8% 6.2% 6.9% 6.0% 18.2% 7.3%| 100.0%
Z Dt FEH 1639 6.8% 6.2% 5.5% 9.8% 145%| 9.2% 5.6% 7.1% 4.6% 15.9% 14.9%| 100.0%
<#BEfHER>
Et 1991]101644] 6.3%] 7.2%| 6.2%| 11.4% 157% 115% 5.8% 7.5% 5.2% 18.1% 5.1%| 100.0%
25 Ak i 443| 5356| 6.5% 7.7%|  7.2%| 11.3%) 13.3% 12.3%] 7.7% 7.0% 6.6% 14.6% 5.9%| 100.0%
25-49 A 443| 11778 6.8%| 6.7% 6.9% 12.4% 13.0% 12.1% 7.1% 7.5% 7.5%| 145% 5.6%| 100.0%
50-99 A 516| 24357 6.7%| 6.7% 6.4% 12.6% 13.6% 12.3% 6.8% 7.2% 6.1% 16.2% 5.3%| 100.0%
100-199 A 368| 29499 6.2% 6.8% 57% 11.2% 15.7% 11.6% 56% 7.5% 4.9% 195% 5.2%| 100.0%
200-299 A 102| 13013] 5.8%| 8.0% 5.9% 10.8% 18.7% 10.5% 4.7% 7.7% 3.9% 19.6% 4.3%| 100.0%
300 ALLE 119] 17641] 55% 8.2% 6.1% 9.9% 19.2% 10.1% 4.3%| 7.9% 3.5% 20.8%| 4.4%| 100.0%
B 255] 5976 6.0% 5.7% 55% 8.6% 8.6% 9.2% 5.1% 52% 4.7% 29.4% 12.2%] 100.0%
ot 1368| 27292| 7.2% 55%| 7.9%| 13.4% 104%| 135% 9.3% 80% 9.6% 11.2% 4.2%| 100.0%
EEX 79| 2827] 64% 7.8% 6.1% 6.2% 6.3% 6.2% 5.6% 5.2% 5.4% 31.7% 13.1%| 100.0%
ER 90| 2080 1.4% 49% 1.1% 1.2% 3.3% 07% 0.6% 1.6% 0.7% 55.1% 29.6%| 100.0%
<{EZHHFEHI>
EE 1507| 70588 6.2%| 7.0%| 6.0% 11.2%| 15.1%| 11.2%| 56% 7.4% 5.0% 19.5% 5.9%| 100.0%
%= 2276| 69231] 6.5% 6.6% 6.8% 11.7% 12.9% 11.8% 7.2% 7.3% 7.0% 16.7% 5.5%| 100.0%
<EBEEXEH>
i 2517]104469] 6.2%| 7.1%] 6.3%] 11.0% 14.9%] 11.2%] 6.0% 7.7% 55% 18.1% 5.7%| 100.0%
Ty _BELE 1238| 34282| 6.6% 5.5% 6.6% 125% 11.0% 125% 7.5% 6.3% 7.3% 18.2% 5.7%| 100.0%
BIEHE 28| 1068| 8.1%| 12.0% 9.8%| 11.6%| 20.9% 10.2% 51% 6.8% 4.2% 7.6% 3.7%| 100.0%
ZDith 0 0/ 0.0% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
<EEFELIERI>
1XHE 8884/ 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 00% 00% 00% 00% 0.0% 0.0%| 100.0%
2XE 9491 0.0% 100.0% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 0.0% 0.0%| 100.0%
3XE 8968| 0.0% 0.0% 100.0%| 0.0% 0.0% 00% 00% 00% 00% 0.0% 0.0%| 100.0%
AXE 15967| 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0%] 0.0% 0.0% 00% 00% 0.0% 00% 0.0% 100.0%
5XE 19588| 0.0%| 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 00% 0.0% 0.0% 00% 0.0% 100.0%
6 X El 16070] 0.0%| 0.0% 0.0% 00% 0.0% 100.0% 00% 00% 0.0% 00% 0.0% 100.0%
1XE 8954| 0.0% 0.0% 00% 00% 00% 00% 100.0% 0.0% 00% 0.0% 0.0%| 100.0%
SXE 10271] 0.0%| 00% 0.0% 00% 00% 00% 00% 100.0% 0.0% 00% 0.0% 100.0%
IXE 8355| 0.0% 0.0% 00% 00% 00% 00% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 100.0%
EFoMuBEIFEL 25277| 0.0% 0.0% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0%| 100.0%
O - |/ 7994| 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 00% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0%| 100.0%
HIEIFmE
| @ ®
@ 6| ®
@ ©)




